
Information
Place Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

1 Mellisa Toler 162 20 15 17 17 16 17 17 20 139
2 Jodi Mehan 12 19 16 18 15 14 15 19 20 136
3 Carolyn Peck 29 19 19 18 15 14 13 17 18 133
4 Jane Ubilio 110 19 17 17 14 13 16 16 18 130
5 Jennifer Sammartino 40 20 20 15 4 11 16 15 17 118
6 Joelle Jean 102 18 16 13 13 13 11 13 18 115
7 Beth Coughlin 101 14 12 12 10 8 14 14 15 99
8 Gina Scuden 21 16 10 13 11 10 12 13 12 97
9 Randi Preis 177 15 12 13 7 11 12 13 14 97

10 Angela Bonomo 39 13 10 11 10 10 10 13 15 92
11 Lisa Waddington 120 10 11 11 6 8 9 10 13 78

2013 Figure New England - Classic



Information
Place Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

1 Stephanie Schmid 122 19 17 18 16 16 13 18 18 135
2 Dawn Slocum 164 20 16 13 15 16 17 17 18 132
3 Jennifer Broomfield 113 20 14 13 16 16 16 13 17 125
4 Kristin Noblette 191 18 18 15 9 10 11 18 20 119
5 Carmen Hormaza 111 19 14 12 11 10 16 14 20 116
6 Kandis Arzu-Thompson 166 19 14 14 14 10 14 15 15 115
7 Brittnay Duperson 69 14 11 15 16 13 11 14 20 114
8 Amanda Kelsay 58 13 12 15 11 10 14 13 15 103
9 Collette LaFountain 119 14 12 15 9 9 13 12 14 98

10 Zhanna Vikerman 94 19 10 13 9 8 14 12 13 98
11 Sonia Ryan 19 14 13 12 7 13 12 13 13 97

2013 Figure New England - Short



Information
Place Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

1 Nora Shams 54 17 18 19 16 16 17 19 20 142
2 Christina Brittingham 43 20 17 15 17 15 16 16 17 133
3 Catherine Eria 32 18 19 19 12 10 16 17 14 125
4 Amy Lynn Harris 16 19 18 18 15 11 14 15 14 124
5 Lynn Mcginley 192 18 19 14 9 15 13 19 15 122
6 Morgan Swimburne 168 20 12 13 11 14 12 16 19 117
7 Stephanie Walsh 47 16 18 18 12 10 11 16 14 115
8 Kari Sullivan 126 16 13 15 13 12 14 12 14 109
9 Kathryn Cassel 150 15 14 15 12 10 12 13 16 107

10 Lauren Mackay 37 13 12 14 8 8 10 12 12 89
11 Ashley Jones 112 16 11 12 9 8 8 12 12 88

2013 Figure New England - Tall



Information
Place Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

1 Cyndy Bohn 36 20 19 20 18 20 16 19 19 151
2 Dawn Bonfanti 100 17 15 15 15 15 14 15 17 123
3 Patricia Kimball 140 19 14 16 13 13 14 15 15 119
4 Ute Ryan 50 20 13 13 10 11 12 13 17 109
5 Allyson McGuinty 57 16 14 15 10 9 13 16 15 108
6 Wendy Apostol 48 15 15 14 10 12 11 14 15 106
7 Dawn Gilday 15 19 11 12 10 9 12 12 12 97
8 Linda Pagliaro 59 14 11 14 9 10 12 13 13 96
9 Annmarie Govoni 35 13 11 11 6 13 12 13 16 95

10 Margaret Taylor 116 15 10 11 10 10 10 13 13 92
11 Cathy Bull 38 12 10 10 5 5 8 10 12 72
12 Tracy Hebert-Snell 27 10 9 8 5 8 8 9 13 70

2013 Figure New England - Masters



Figure New England Classic
1 Mellisa Toler
2 Jodi Mehan
3 Carolyn Peck
4 Jane Ubilio
5 Jennifer Sammartino

Figure New England Short
1 Stephanie Schmid
2 Dawn Slocum
3 Jennifer Broomfield
4 Kristin Noblette
5 Carmen Hormaza

Figure New England Tall
1 Nora Shams
2 Christina Brittingham
3 Catherine Eria
4 Amy Lynn Harris
5 Lynn Mcginley

Figure New England Masters
1 Cyndy Bohn
2 Dawn Bonfanti
3 Patricia Kimball
4 Ute Ryan
5 Allyson McGuinty
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